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D81 - Chow-Chow

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10800; 12700
Photo supplied by Anette Keemss
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 14.6m 19.3m 24.7m

2.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 8.6m 11.6m 15.1m

3.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 5.0m 6.8m 8.8m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

5.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 1.8m 2.2m 2.5m

6.  Warm Wine 505C 1374 1036 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

7.  Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

8.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.9m 1.1m 1.2m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

10.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 7.1m 8.4m 9.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D82 - Agility 2 (Irish Setter 3)

8 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.78; 4.17; 4.57 " width
Sizes (cm): 9.6; 10.6; 11.6 cm width
Stitches: 8900; 9800; 10900
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Blue 2708C 1030 1292 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m

2.  Brown 469C 1158 1058 21.6m 25.7m 30.1m

3.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

4.  Gold 124C 1225 523 3.0m 3.4m 3.8m

5.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

6.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.9m 4.3m 4.7m

7.  Brown 730C 1056 1056 3.8m 4.2m 4.6m

8.  Blue 2718C 1143 1242 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m

9.  Pale Blue 2708C 1030 1292 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

10.  Blue 2718C 1143 1242 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

11.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D83 - Rhodesian Ridgeback

7 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11600; 13600
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 25.0m 33.6m 43.2m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 4.1m 5.5m 7.2m

3.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

4.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 4.3m 5.1m 5.9m

5.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 6.0m 7.1m 8.2m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

7.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m

8.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

9.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D84 - Shettland Sheepdog (Sheltie)

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9500; 10900; 12600
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 8.5m 10.8m 13.4m

2.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 5.2m 6.8m 8.6m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.1m 2.8m 3.5m

4.  (kiwi skin) 873C 1344 1265 13.4m 17.4m 22.1m

5.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

6.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.8m 2.0m 2.3m

7.  Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m

8.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m

9.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

10.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 4.9m 5.7m 6.6m

11.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D85 - English Pointer

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.78; 4.17; 4.57 " width
Sizes (cm): 9.6; 10.6; 11.6 cm width
Stitches: 11700; 12800; 14100
Photo supplied by Margaret Myers
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 20.7m 24.6m 28.7m

2.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 5.0m 5.8m 6.7m

3.  Kelly 363C 1369 1051 10.0m 11.8m 13.8m

4.  Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 3.0m 3.3m 3.7m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 8.2m 9.1m 9.9m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

7.  Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 1.5m 1.7m 1.8m

8.  Medium Green 382 2X 1169 1276 1.9m 2.1m 2.3m

9.  Water Lilly 5615C 1396 1174 1.5m 1.7m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D86 - Wolf 1

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 9000; 10300
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 11.8m 15.7m 20.2m

2.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

3.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 8.6m 11.7m 15.2m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

6.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 5.0m 5.9m 6.8m

7.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 2.3m 2.7m 3.1m

8.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 4.1m 4.8m 5.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D68 - Bouvier Des Flanders

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 10000; 11700
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 10.6m 14.0m 17.8m

2.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

3.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 15.5m 20.9m 27.2m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

5.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.5m 4.2m 4.8m

6.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 7.3m 8.6m 10.0m

7.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m

8.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D67 - Airedale Terrier

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10500; 12200
Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 4.4m 5.6m 6.9m

2.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 12.9m 17.5m 22.8m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

4.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 6.9m 9.2m 11.8m

5.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 2.3m 3.1m 4.0m

6.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 2.1m 2.5m 2.9m

7.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.6m 1.9m 2.1m

8.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m

9.  Gold 124C 1225 523 5.2m 6.1m 7.1m

10.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D69 - Greyhound

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9300; 10900
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 9.7m 12.8m 16.4m

2.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m

3.  Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 7.1m 9.5m 12.3m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 5.4m 7.3m 9.4m

5.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

6.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.4m 1.7m 2.0m

7.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

8.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 3.4m 4.1m 4.9m

9.  Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

10.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.2m 3.8m 4.3m

11.  Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D70 - German Shepherd 2 (puppy)

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.76; 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 9800; 11100
Photo supplied by Mary Cay Crull
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 20.9m 26.3m 32.3m

2.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

3.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.7m 6.0m 7.4m

4.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.5m 0.7m 0.8m

5.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

6.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

7.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

8.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.7m 3.1m 3.5m

9.  Gold 124C 1225 523 3.0m 3.4m 3.8m

10.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.9m 4.5m 5.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D71 - Great Dane 3 (puppy)

8 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9100; 10200
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 5.1m 6.2m 7.3m

2.  Gold 124C 1225 523 2.7m 3.4m 4.2m

3.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 10.1m 12.6m 15.3m

4.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 7.4m 9.3m 11.5m

5.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m

6.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m

7.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

8.  Gold 124C 1225 523 1.8m 2.0m 2.3m

9.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

10.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.8m 3.2m 3.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D72 - Briard (Berger De Brie)

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8400; 9600
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 21.8m 28.0m 35.0m

2.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.8m 1.1m 1.4m

3.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

4.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

5.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.3m 2.7m 3.0m

6.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m

7.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 5.8m 6.7m 7.5m

8.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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H1 - Horse 1 (unknown breed)

8 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 11700; 13300
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 12.8m 15.8m 19.1m

2.  Gold 124C 1225 523 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.0m 3.7m 4.6m

4.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 13.1m 16.3m 19.8m

5.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 4.8m 5.4m 6.1m

6.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.7m 3.3m 4.0m

7.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 2.3m 2.8m 3.4m

8.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 4.4m 5.0m 5.6m

9.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

10.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D73 - Landseer

10 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10100; 11800
Photo supplied by Monica Lyons
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 10.0m 12.9m 16.2m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 14.1m 18.4m 23.5m

3.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m

4.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

5.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.7m 4.9m 6.2m

6.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m

7.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 3.1m 3.7m 4.2m

8.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m

9.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

10.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.2m 2.5m 2.9m

11.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

12.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D74 - Kerry Blue Terrier

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9300; 10700
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 5.2m 6.6m 8.2m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 17.4m 23.4m 30.6m

3.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

4.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.9m 1.1m 1.3m

5.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

6.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

7.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 5.7m 6.8m 7.8m

8.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.9m 4.5m 5.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D75 - Irish Wolfhound (puppy)

6 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10200; 12000
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 12.7m 16.8m 21.4m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 13.9m 18.7m 24.2m

3.  Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

4.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 5.7m 6.7m 7.8m

6.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.9m 4.6m 5.4m

7.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D76 - Saluki

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9300; 10800
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 19.4m 25.9m 33.3m

2.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 4.0m 5.5m 7.1m

3.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.9m 1.1m 1.3m

5.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

6.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 4.0m 4.7m 5.4m

7.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 4.1m 4.9m 5.6m

8.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D77 - Chinese Shar-Pei 2

7 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10500; 12200
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 4.2m 5.3m 6.4m

2.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.5m 2.1m 2.7m

3.  Gold 124C 1225 523 13.9m 18.8m 24.6m

4.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 6.5m 8.8m 11.4m

5.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

6.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 4.3m 5.1m 5.9m

7.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m

8.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.7m 4.4m 5.1m

9.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

10.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.9m 1.1m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D78 - Gordon Setter

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 8900; 10300
Photo supplied by Sue Davis
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 5.3m 6.9m 8.6m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 15.0m 20.4m 26.5m

3.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 4.4m 5.2m 6.0m

5.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.2m 2.8m 3.5m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

8.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.3m 2.7m 3.1m

9.  Gold 124C 1225 523 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D80 - Papillon

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11200; 12900; 15100
Photo supplied by J.C. van den Berg-Korevaar
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 21.7m 28.8m 36.9m

2.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 4.9m 6.5m 8.4m

3.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 4.4m 6.0m 7.9m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.8m 1.0m 1.2m

5.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m

6.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 6.4m 7.6m 8.7m

7.  Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

8.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 5.0m 5.9m 6.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D79 - Pomeranian (Deutschen Spitz)

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10700; 12500
Photo supplied by Jack & Cindy Henry
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 21.5m 28.5m 36.7m

2.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 5.5m 7.5m 9.7m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 4.2m 5.0m 5.8m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

5.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.8m 2.1m 2.5m

6.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

7.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.1m 1.3m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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C8 - Maine Coon

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11000; 12800
Photo supplied by Anette Van Der Merwe
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 26.8m 35.2m 44.8m

2.  (brownish green) 619C 1190 1156 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m

3.  Pinkish Beige 162C 1053 1258 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m

4.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

5.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

6.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 7.0m 8.2m 9.3m

8.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 4.1m 4.8m 5.4m

9.  Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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C9 - Persian 2

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 11900; 14000
Photo supplied by Charlotte Sharp
Collection: 2000/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 17.4m 23.1m 29.5m

2.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 13.9m 18.8m 24.5m

3.  Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 1.0m 1.3m 1.5m

4.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

5.  Pale Pink 488C 1114 1064 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

6.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m

7.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 6.5m 7.7m 8.9m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.1m 3.7m 4.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D87 - Tibetan Spaniel

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11900; 14400
Photo supplied by Connie Rankin
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 27.3m 36.6m 47.2m

2.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 4.4m 5.6m 6.9m

3.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.3m 4.5m 5.7m

4.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

5.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m

6.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.4m 1.7m 2.0m

7.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 5.4m 6.4m 7.4m

8.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D88 - Bull Terrier

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6500; 7700; 9100
Photo supplied by Monica Lyons
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 18.4m 24.6m 31.8m

2.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m

3.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 1.5m 2.1m 2.7m

4.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.0m 1.4m 1.7m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 4.9m 5.8m 6.7m

6.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m

7.  Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

8.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

9.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D89 - Irish Terrier

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9400; 11200
Photo supplied by Michele Carter
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 17.4m 23.1m 29.7m

2.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 8.2m 10.9m 14.0m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m

4.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m

5.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

6.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m

7.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

8.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 5.5m 6.5m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D90 - Pharaoh Hound

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 8800; 10100
Photo supplied by Megen Spencer
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 16.7m 20.7m 25.1m

2.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 1.2m 1.4m 1.8m

3.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 8.7m 10.8m 13.1m

4.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

5.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 3.7m 4.2m 4.7m

6.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 3.3m 3.8m 4.2m

7.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

8.  Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 1.0m 1.1m 1.2m

9.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D91 - Shiba Inu

12 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 8500; 10100
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  White 9061C 1001 1001 9.1m 12.0m 15.3m

2.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 4.2m 5.6m 7.2m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.0m 2.6m 3.4m

4.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 6.1m 8.2m 10.6m

5.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.1m 1.4m 1.9m

6.  Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 0.7m 1.0m 1.2m

7.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 2.0m 2.5m 2.9m

8.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 1.1m 1.4m 1.7m

9.  Warm Wine 505C 1374 1036 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

10.  Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m

11.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

12.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m

13.  Dark Peach 180C 1179 1081 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D92 - Karelian Bear Dog

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6100; 7300; 8600
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 9.5m 12.6m 16.1m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 10.7m 14.5m 18.9m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.0m 2.4m 2.8m

4.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 2.5m 3.0m 3.4m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m

6.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 2.7m 3.2m 3.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D93 - Vizsla (Hungarian Pointer)

6 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9900; 11700
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 21.1m 28.2m 36.2m

2.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 6.0m 8.0m 10.4m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.2m

4.  Red Brown 181C 1174 1035 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

5.  Gold 124C 1225 523 2.4m 2.8m 3.3m

6.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 6.2m 7.4m 8.5m

7.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D94 - Dachshund (puppy)

6 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 9000; 10800
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 16.3m 21.7m 28.0m

2.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 9.2m 12.5m 16.2m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.7m 0.9m 1.2m

4.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

5.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 3.1m 3.7m 4.2m

6.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.8m 2.2m 2.5m

7.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.6m 4.3m 4.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D95 - Basset Hound 2 (puppy)

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7000; 8300; 9800
Photo supplied by Aleta Allen
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 6.0m 9.0m 11.3m

2.  Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 7.4m 10.1m 13.1m

3.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 7.7m 10.3m 13.2m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.8m 2.2m 2.6m

5.  Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

6.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

7.  Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

8.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.6m 1.9m 2.1m

9.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

10.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 3.5m 4.1m 4.7m

11.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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H2 - Quarter Horse

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.15; 3.54; 3.94 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.0; 9.0; 10.0 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 9800; 11100
Photo supplied by Aleta Allen
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.2m 3.7m 4.2m

2.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 16.6m 20.5m 24.7m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 5.2m 6.5m 7.8m

4.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m

5.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

6.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 7.1m 8.0m 8.9m

7.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.1m 1.4m 1.6m

8.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.9m 2.1m 2.4m

9.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

10.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

11.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.9m 2.1m 2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D96 - Bull Terrier 2

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 5000; 6000; 7100
Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 7.1m 9.3m 11.9m

2.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

3.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 6.8m 9.2m 11.9m

4.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 2.3m 3.0m 3.9m

5.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.1m 1.3m

6.  Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m

7.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.6m 1.9m 2.1m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

9.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D97 - Newfoundland 2 (puppy)

6 colors / 6 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 8400; 10000
Photo supplied by Tina Freudenberger
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 22.8m 30.6m 39.6m

2.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

3.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

4.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

5.  (dark blue) 647C 1364 1283 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m

6.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 6.3m 7.4m 8.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D98 - French Bulldog

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7200; 8400; 9800
Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 16.7m 22.2m 28.3m

2.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 1.8m 2.4m 3.0m

3.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 3.2m 4.1m 5.2m

4.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

5.  (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 5.8m 6.8m 7.8m

7.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.2m 2.7m 3.1m

8.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D99 - Australian Cattle Dog

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6900; 8000; 9300
Photo supplied by Marsha Yaeger
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.2m 2.7m 3.2m

2.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.5m 4.7m 6.0m

3.  Gold 124C 1225 523 3.6m 4.9m 6.3m

4.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 11.2m 15.0m 19.3m

5.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

7.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

8.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.0m 5.9m 6.8m

10.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 0.9m 1.1m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D100 - English Setter

5 colors / 6 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10100; 11800
Photo supplied by Sue Davis
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 20.7m 27.1m 34.4m

2.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

4.  Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 10.9m 13.5m 16.3m

5.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.1m 2.4m 2.8m

6.  White 9061C 1001 1001 4.2m 4.9m 5.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D101 - Staffordshire Bull Terrier

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 10100; 11800
Photo supplied by Donna Hamilton
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 16.7m 22.2m 28.5m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 9.5m 12.9m 16.7m

3.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m

5.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

6.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 4.5m 5.3m 6.1m

7.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.6m 4.3m 4.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D102 - Brittany

11 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 11900; 13900
Photo supplied by Bernice Rosenberg
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 23.7m 31.5m 40.5m

2.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 4.8m 6.4m 8.3m

3.  Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.7m 0.9m 1.1m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.3m 3.0m 3.9m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

6.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 4.9m 5.8m 6.7m

7.  Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.9m 1.1m 1.2m

8.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 5.1m 6.1m 7.0m

9.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

10.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

11.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

12.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D103 - Pomeranian 2

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 11900; 14100
Photo supplied by Ginger Kilbreth
Collection: 2000/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 12.3m 16.3m 20.7m

2.  Gold 124C 1225 523 15.4m 20.7m 26.7m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m

4.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 5.2m 7.0m 8.9m

5.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

6.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

7.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 4.9m 5.7m 6.6m

8.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

9.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 5.2m 6.2m 7.1m

10.  (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D104 - Petit Basset

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 8100; 9900
Photo supplied by Ed & Marcia Keel
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 4.0m 5.1m 6.2m

2.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 14.2m 19.3m 25.3m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.5m 0.6m

4.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 5.1m 6.5m 8.1m

5.  Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m

8.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 5.2m 6.2m 7.1m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

10.  Palest Blue 642C 1153 1151 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D107 - Fox Terrier

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7200; 8600; 10300
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 13.4m 17.7m 22.6m

2.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.1m 1.5m 1.9m

3.  Burnt Orange 180C 1221 621 8.9m 12.0m 15.5m

4.  White 9061C 1001 1001 1.1m 1.3m 1.4m

5.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m

6.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

7.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 5.5m 6.5m 7.4m

8.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

10.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

11.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D105 - Bouvier Des Flanders 2 (Cropped
Ears)

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 5600; 6600; 8000
Photo supplied by Bernice Rosenberg
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 11.7m 15.6m 20.0m

2.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.8m 1.0m 1.3m

3.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

4.  Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 5.9m 7.9m 10.1m

5.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

7.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 2.4m 2.9m 3.3m

8.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.6m 0.7m 0.9m

9.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 4.2m 4.9m 5.7m

10.  Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D106 - Cairn Terrier

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6100; 7400; 8900
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 12.3m 16.2m 20.7m

2.  Rose Pink 177C 1107 1303 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

3.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 8.7m 11.7m 15.1m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m

5.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m

7.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.1m 0.2m 0.3m

8.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

9.  Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 5.3m 6.3m 7.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D110 - Newfoundland 3 (Body)

5 colors / 5 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.75 " width
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm width
Stitches: 6700; 7900; 9200
Photo supplied by Matt & Kathryn Oliver
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 23.1m 29.2m 35.9m

2.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

3.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.6m 1.8m 2.0m

4.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 7.8m 8.9m 9.9m

5.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.4m 2.8m 3.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D111 - Rhodesian Ridgeback 2

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8800; 10600
Photo supplied by Barbara H. Handler
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 20.6m 27.5m 35.4m

2.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.7m 2.2m 2.8m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.8m 1.1m 1.4m

4.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

6.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.1m 1.2m 1.4m

7.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 3.6m 4.3m 5.0m

8.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 5.1m 6.1m 7.0m

9.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D112 - St. Bernhardshund

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9300; 11400
Photo supplied by Michele Koncilja
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 12.1m 16.0m 20.3m

2.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 14.3m 19.3m 25.1m

3.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

4.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.8m 4.5m 5.2m

5.  Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 3.7m 4.3m 5.0m

6.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m

7.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

8.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D109 - Dachshund 3 (Longhair)

8 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9500; 11400; 13800
Photo supplied by J.C. van den Berg - Korevaar
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 12.1m 15.9m 20.1m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.7m 0.9m 1.1m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.8m 1.1m

4.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m

5.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 6.2m 8.3m 10.7m

6.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 8.2m 10.9m 14.1m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

8.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 9.5m 12.1m 14.9m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

10.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

11.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

12.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.1m 3.7m 4.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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H3 - Horse Baby

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8800; 10500
Photo supplied by Aleta Allen
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Very Dark Brown Black 7 2X 1318 1059 11.9m 15.1m 18.8m

2.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 5.1m 6.6m 8.3m

3.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 9.6m 12.4m 15.5m

4.  Very Dark Brown Black 7 2X 1318 1059 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

5.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

6.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 3.2m 3.7m 4.2m

7.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.6m 0.6m 0.7m

8.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 4.8m 5.6m 6.3m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D114 - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
(Puppy)

12 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 11200; 13700
Photo supplied by Ed & Marcia Keel
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 16.3m 21.8m 27.9m

2.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

3.  White 9061C 1001 1001 1.5m 2.0m 2.5m

4.  Gold 124C 1225 523 10.6m 13.9m 17.9m

5.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 4.2m 5.5m 7.1m

6.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 5.1m 6.0m 6.9m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

8.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m

9.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

10.  Red Brown 181C 1174 1035 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

11.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 2.1m 2.5m 2.8m

12.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m

13.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D108 - Great Pyrenees (Puppy)

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9500; 11600
Photo supplied by Tina Freudenberger
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 17.4m 23.3m 29.9m

2.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 7.9m 10.6m 13.8m

3.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

5.  Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

6.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.9m 3.5m 4.0m

7.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 3.3m 4.0m 4.6m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D115 - Groenendael

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 5100; 6200; 7500
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 16.5m 22.2m 28.6m

2.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.7m 0.9m 1.2m

3.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

4.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

5.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

6.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

7.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.0m 3.5m 4.0m

8.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

9.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.6m 4.3m 4.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D113 - Staffordshire Bull Terrier 2

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8900; 10800
Photo supplied by Rosalind McAlister
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 22.8m 30.6m 39.4m

2.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 1.3m 1.7m 2.2m

3.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

4.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.9m 1.2m 1.5m

5.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

6.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m

7.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 7.6m 9.0m 10.4m

8.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D116 - Yorkshire Terrier 2

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9900; 12000
Photo supplied by Linda C. Wiley
Collection: 2000/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 20.8m 27.8m 35.8m

2.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 6.2m 8.1m 10.2m

3.  Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

4.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 1.8m 2.3m 3.0m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

6.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 3.6m 4.3m 4.9m

8.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 5.3m 6.2m 7.2m

9.  Jacaranda 2726C 1335 1242 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

10.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.




